
Keiser (14-16) -vs- Thomas (14-13)
02/23/16 at Thomasville, Ga.

 
 

 
 
Keiser 48

Thomas 59

Date: 02/23/16
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Thomasville, Ga.

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Keiser 8 14 17 9 48
Thomas 14 13 12 20 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Courtney Murphy * 37 8-20 3-10 1-2 1-2 3 1 1 4 0 1 20
10 Desirai Smith * 38 3-12 0-3 1-3 1-3 4 2 3 6 0 3 7
24 Dominique Winbush * 30 3-8 0-0 1-1 3-2 5 3 0 2 1 3 7
04 Claudia Reque * 35 2-8 1-5 1-3 2-1 3 1 2 2 1 0 6
13 Jamilla Banks Wall * 29 1-1 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 5 0 0 0 1 5
34 Chablis Morant 7 1-2 0-0 0-4 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2
33 Alasjia Dykes 22 0-3 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 2 0 3 0 1 1
05 Hannah Del Negro 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-12 12 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-54 4-18 8-19 11-21 32 16 6 19 2 10 48

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-54   33.3 % 4-18   22.2 % 8-19   42.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Bra'shey Ali * 36 5-10 0-2 3-6 6-8 14 2 4 2 0 4 13
25 Bria Joyner-Williams * 38 3-8 1-3 2-2 2-3 5 4 3 6 0 1 9
15 Laura Cherranfant * 20 3-5 0-0 1-4 1-0 1 5 1 0 0 1 7
05 Shaunice Bennett * 20 2-6 0-1 3-4 1-2 3 1 4 4 0 2 7
21 Dymon Brown * 12 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
22 Rayven Thomas 26 6-9 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 3 0 4 0 0 13
13 Tess Wright 36 2-9 1-6 0-0 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 5
12 De'Audra Copeland 10 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 2 1 0 4
32 Taron Bright 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-53 2-15 11-20 12-28 40 22 14 21 1 8 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-53   43.4 % 2-15   13.3 % 11-20   55.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
Keiser 8

Thomas 14

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Courtney Murphy 37 8-20 3-10 1-2 1-2 3 1 1 4 0 1 20
10 Desirai Smith 38 3-12 0-3 1-3 1-3 4 2 3 6 0 3 7
24 Dominique Winbush 30 3-8 0-0 1-1 3-2 5 3 0 2 1 3 7
4 Claudia Reque 35 2-8 1-5 1-3 2-1 3 1 2 2 1 0 6
13 Jamilla Banks Wall 29 1-1 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 5 0 0 0 1 5
34 Chablis Morant 7 1-2 0-0 0-4 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2
33 Alasjia Dykes 22 0-3 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 2 0 3 0 1 1
5 Hannah Del Negro 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-12 12 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-54 4-18 8-19 11-21 32 16 6 19 2 10 48
33.3 % 22.2 % 42.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Bra'shey Ali 36 5-10 0-2 3-6 6-8 14 2 4 2 0 4 13
25 Bria Joyner-Williams 38 3-8 1-3 2-2 2-3 5 4 3 6 0 1 9
15 Laura Cherranfant 20 3-5 0-0 1-4 1-0 1 5 1 0 0 1 7
5 Shaunice Bennett 20 2-6 0-1 3-4 1-2 3 1 4 4 0 2 7
21 Dymon Brown 12 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
22 Rayven Thomas 26 6-9 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 3 0 4 0 0 13
13 Tess Wright 36 2-9 1-6 0-0 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 5
12 De'Audra Copeland 10 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 2 1 0 4
32 Taron Bright 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-53 2-15 11-20 12-28 40 22 14 21 1 8 59
43.4 % 13.3 % 55.0 %



2nd Box Score
Keiser 14

Thomas 13

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Courtney Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Desirai Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Dominique Winbush 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Claudia Reque 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jamilla Banks Wall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Chablis Morant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Alasjia Dykes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hannah Del Negro 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Bra'shey Ali 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Bria Joyner-Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Laura Cherranfant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Shaunice Bennett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Dymon Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Rayven Thomas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Tess Wright 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 De'Audra Copeland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Taron Bright 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


